a Nz Aeroportos VINCI
de Portugal AIRPORTS

Public Parks

Parkings Pricelist - Madeira Airport

e

Price

(VAT Included)

Park 0
Express

Park 0
Express

Park 1
Express

Park5e6
Long Stay

Park 7
Low Cost

All Parks

Credipark

Prepaid Parking

© 2016 ANA Aeroportos de Portugal

Light vehicles < 3.5 tons

Per each 15-minute period

Per day

Heavy-duty vehicles > 3.5 tons
Per each 15-minute period

Per day

Per each 15-minute period

Per day

Per each 15-minute period

Per day

Per each 15-minute period

Per day

Loss of Receipt

Card Issuance
(for use in Parks 0 and 1 only)

Minimum top-up amount
(top-up amounts must be multiples of €20.00)

0,70 €

17,00 €

080€

17,00 €

0,60€

17,00 €

030€

4,50 €

0,40 €

5,00€

65,00 €

12,50 €

20,00 €

www.ana.pt



