



Parkings Pricelist - Madeira Airport

Public Parks		Price (VAT Included)
Park 0 Express	Light vehicles < 3.5 tons Per each 15-minute period	0,70€
	Per day	17,00€
Park 0 Express	Heavy-duty vehicles > 3.5 tons Per each 15-minute period	0,80€
	Per day	17,00€
Park 1 Express	Per each 15-minute period	0,60€
	Per day	17,00 €
Park 5 e 6 Long Stay	Per each 15-minute period	0,30€
	Per day	4,50 €
Park 7 Low Cost	Per each 15-minute period	0,40 €
	Per day	5,00 €
All Parks	Loss of Receipt	65,00 €
Credipark	Card Issuance (for use in Parks 0 and 1 only)	12,50 €
Prepaid Parking	Minimum top-up amount (top-up amounts must be multiples of €20.00)	20,00€